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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 4th round, Match #30

Monday, 26.08.2024, 15:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 33°C. Spectators: 587

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
2 Sokolov Oleh
97 Yakymiv Andrii
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
14 Spivakov Andrii (C)
18 Dedukh Ruslan
44 Banada Yevhen
96 Synytsia Oleg
17 Kohut I.
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
27 Astakhov Ernest
50 Semenov Dmytro
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
26 Halas Taras
19 Kohut M.
45 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
29 Prykhodko Klim

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

1 Rudko Artur
86 Udod Danylo
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
77 Kysil Yaroslav
6 Caio Gomes
8 Šporn Jon
28 Habelok Artem
11 Popov Kiril
17 Yanakov Denis
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
7 Petriak Ivan

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
4 Lototskyi Borys
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
21 Kalyn Vladyslav
19 Khromei Mykhailo
70 João Neto
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
88 Yanovich Yevhen

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kohut Oleh
VAR Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #30
Monday, 26.08.2024, 15:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 33°C. Spectators: 587

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
7' 8 Šporn Jon

97 Yakymiv Andrii 29'

35' 7 Petriak Ivan

18 Dedukh Ruslan 45'

6 Sidnney
22 Shapoval Vladyslav 46'

17 Kohut I.
19 Kohut M. 46'

2 Sokolov Oleh 46'

44 Banada Yevhen 57'

58' 2 Butko Bohdan

63' 17 Yanakov Denis
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

14 Spivakov Andrii
26 Halas Taras 65'

69' 8 Šporn Jon
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan

69' 7 Petriak Ivan
70 João Neto

80' 28 Habelok Artem
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

80' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
21 Kalyn Vladyslav

97 Yakymiv Andrii
50 Semenov Dmytro 83'

96 Synytsia Oleg
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav 86'

90+3' 71 Vichnyi Yan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


